CAN AM INGREDIENTS, INC.

MGMT SYS.

ISO 9001:2000 REGISTERED

510 Queens Quay

West »

Toronto,

Whey Protein Concentrate 35% — Allergen

Ontario

« M5V 3K8

L This ingredient is Is this ingredient
Present in this .
Product produced on shared | presentin the same
Ingredients equipment with other | manufacturing plant
products containing

YES/NO foods from Column | YES/NO
Peanuts NO NO NO
Peanut Oil NO NO NO
Sesame Seeds NO NO NO
Suplhites NO NO NO
Nuts other than Peanuts NO NO NO
Wheat, Oat, Rye, Barley,
Triticale (gluten) NO NO NO
Soy Products NO NO NO
Dairy Products YES YES YES
Eggs NO NO NO
Fish/Shellfish NO NO NO




